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Hu Tai-Wei Northwestern University t-hu@kellogg.northwestern.edu

Hu Yunfang Tohoku University yhu@intcul.tohoku.ac.jp

Huang Chen-Ying National Taiwan University chenying@ntu.edu.tw
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Kurokawa Yoshinori University of Tsukuba kurokawa.yoshi@gmail.com
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Lambert Nicolas Stanford University nlambert@stanford.edu

Lavendhomme Thierry Université Saint-Louis -Bruxelles, Belgium thierry.lavendhomme@usaintlouis.be

Lee Byung Soo University of Toronto byungsoolee@gmail.com
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Lippert Steffen University of Auckland s.lippert@auckland.ac.nz
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Liu Shuige Waseda University fuzhou27@gmail.com
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Manzini Paola University of St Andrews paola.manzini@st-andrews.ac.uk

Mariotti Marco University of St Andrews mm210@st-andrews.ac.uk

Marlats Chantal Paris II University ch.marlats@gmail.com

Martin-Rodriguez Maria Nagoya University maria.martin.rdguez@gmail.com

Masuda Takehito Kochitech, Japan takehitomasuda@gmail.com

Matsushima Hitoshi University of Tokyo hitoshi@e.u-Tokyo.ac.jp

McQuillin Ben University of East Anglia b.mcquillin@uea.ac.uk

Méder Zsombor Z. Maastricht University z.meder@maastrichtuniversity.nl

Micheletto Luca University of Milan luca.micheletto@unimi.it

Miura Shintaro Kanagawa University smiura@kanagawa-u.ac.jp
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Murata Yasusada Nihon University murata.yasusada@nihon-u.ac.jp
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Nakazawa Masahiko Economic Research Institute, Kyoto University nakazawa@kier.kyoto-u.ac.jp
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Ozaki Hiroyuki Keio University ozaki@econ.keio.ac.jp

Page Frank Indiana University fpage.supernetworks@gmail.com

Park Yena University of Rochester parkye@sas.upenn.edu

Pavlov Oscar Queensland University of Technology busfin_accy_ecf@qut.edu.au

Peng Shin-Kun Academia Sinica speng@econ.sinica.edu.tw

Penta Antonio UW-Madison apenta@ssc.wisc.edu

Peters Hans Maastricht University h.peters@maastrichtuniversity.nl

Polemarchakis Herakles University of Warwick h.polemarchakis@warwick.ac.uk

Polisson Matthew University of Leicester matthew.polisson@le.ac.uk

Possajennikov Alex University of Nottingham alex.possajennikov@nottingham.ac.uk
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Rachmilevitch Shiran University of Haifa shiranrach@gmail.com
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Robson Arthur Simon Fraser University robson@sfu.ca

Roesler Anne-Katrin University of Bonn aroesler@uni-bonn.de

Rubinchik Anna University of Haifa annarubinchik@gmail.com
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Sekiguchi Tadashi Kyoto University sekiguchi@kier.kyoto-u.ac.jp

Selden Larry Columbia University ls49@columbia.edu

Seligman Jeremy University of Auckland j.seligman@auckland.ac.nz

Shichijo Tatsuhiro Osaka Prefecture University shichijo@gmail.com
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Teytelboym Alex MIT t8el@mit.edu

Thoron Sylvie UPEC sylvie.thoron@u-pec.fr

Toda Alexis Akira University of California, San Diego atoda@ucsd.edu
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Ui Takashi Hitotsubashi University oui@econ.hit-u.ac.jp

Ulku Levent ITAM levent.ulku@itam.mx

Uno Hiroshi Osaka Prefecture University uno@eco.osakafu-u.ac.jp
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